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INDEX OF SCHOOL PROFILES 

Name City/Town 

102 - St. Joseph Douro-Dummer 

103 - St. Catherine Peterborough 

104 - St. Martin Ennismore 

105 - St. Paul Lakefield 

106 - Immaculate Conception Peterborough 

108 - St. Alphonsus Peterborough 

109 - St. Anne Peterborough 

110 - St. John Peterborough 

111 - St. Patrick Peterborough 

112 - St. Paul Peterborough 

114 - St. Francis of Assisi Newcastle 

115 - St. John Paul II Lindsay 

116 - St. Mother Teresa Courtice 

117 - St. Teresa Peterborough 

118 - St. Paul Norwood 

119 - St. Joseph Bowmanville 

120 - St. Mary Campbellford 

121 - St. Joseph Cobourg 

122 - St. Dominic Lindsay 

123 - St. Michael Cobourg 

124 - St. Mary Grafton 

126 - St. Anthony Port Hope 

127 - Monsignor Leo Cleary Courtice 

130 - St. Luke Lindsay 

131 - St. Mary Lindsay 

132 - St. Elizabeth Bowmanville 

133 - Notre Dame Cobourg 

134 - Monsignor O`Donoghue Peterborough 

135 - Good Shepherd Courtice 

137 - Holy Family Bowmanville 

251 - Holy Cross CSS Peterborough 

253 - St. Peter CSS Peterborough 

254 - St Thomas Aquinas CSS Lindsay 

255 - Holy Trinity CSS Courtice 

246 - St. Mary CSS Cobourg 

257 - St. Stephen CSS Bowmanville 

 











106

Capacity Enrolment
2012 271 236
2013 271 235
2014 271 231
2015 271 221
2016 271 236
2017 271 252
2018 271 245

2018 Capacity 2018 Enrolment 2018 Utilization 2018 Portables
271 245 90% 1

Walkers Bussed
Bussed due to 
Exception

Out of Boundary

57(23%) 158(64%) 8(3%) (0%)

Site Size Built Additions FCI
1.01 hectares 1956 1965/2000 20% (2016)

106 ‐ Immaculate Conception
76 Robinson Street, Peterborough

Transportation Eligibility

Building Information
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108

Capacity Enrolment
2012 288 263
2013 288 248
2014 288 220
2015 288 215
2016 288 214
2017 288 218
2018 288 212

2018 Capacity 2018 Enrolment 2018 Utilization 2018 Portables
288 212 74% 0

Walkers Bussed
Bussed due to 
Exception

Out of Boundary

81(38%) 93(44%) 4(2%) (0%)

Site Size Built Additions FCI
2.38 hectares 1949 1965/1990 23% (2016)

108 ‐ St. Alphonsus
875 St. Mary's Street, Peterborough

Transportation Eligibility

Building Information
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Capacity Enrolment
2012 613 518
2013 613 539
2014 613 576
2015 613 566
2016 613 583
2017 613 589
2018 613 611

2018 Capacity 2018 Enrolment 2018 Utilization 2018 Portables
613 611 100% 1

Walkers Bussed
Bussed due to 
Exception

Out of Boundary

136(22%) 429(70%) 17(3%) (0%)

Site Size Built Additions FCI

1.41 hectares 1949
1958/1965/1972

/2012
14% (2014)

109 ‐ St. Anne
240 Bellevue Street, Peterborough

Transportation Eligibility

Building Information
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110

Capacity Enrolment
2012 265 243
2013 265 223
2014 265 250
2015 265 256
2016 265 267
2017 265 282
2018 265 266

2018 Capacity 2018 Enrolment 2018 Utilization 2018 Portables
265 266 100% 1

Walkers Bussed
Bussed due to 
Exception

Out of Boundary

180(68%) 44(17%) (0%) (0%)

Site Size Built Additions FCI

1.25 hectares
1927 (purchased 
in 2005 from 
KPRDSB)

1942/1948/1955
/1973/2005

26% (2013)

110 ‐ St. John
746 Park Street South, Peterborough

Transportation Eligibility

Building Information
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111

Capacity Enrolment
2012 331 276
2013 331 285
2014 331 276
2015 331 282
2016 331 261
2017 331 253
2018 331 244

2018 Capacity 2018 Enrolment 2018 Utilization 2018 Portables
331 244 74% 0

Walkers Bussed
Bussed due to 
Exception

Out of Boundary

165(68%) 52(21%) 1(0%) (0%)

Site Size Built Additions FCI
2.16 hectares 1990 2013 14% (2016)

111 ‐ St. Patrick
300 Otonabee Drive, Peterborough

Transportation Eligibility

Building Information
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112

Capacity Enrolment
2012 387 365
2013 387 389
2014 387 401
2015 387 389
2016 387 405
2017 387 401
2018 387 382

2018 Capacity 2018 Enrolment 2018 Utilization 2018 Portables
387 382 99% 2

Walkers Bussed
Bussed due to 
Exception

Out of Boundary

135(35%) 208(54%) 7(2%) (0%)

Site Size Built Additions FCI
2.57 hectares 1964 1966/1972/2015 18 % (2013)

112 ‐ St. Paul
1101 Hilliard Street, Peterborough

Transportation Eligibility

Building Information
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114

Capacity Enrolment
2012 510 401
2013 510 427
2014 510 476
2015 510 509
2016 510 513
2017 510 515
2018 510 513

2018 Capacity 2018 Enrolment 2018 Utilization 2018 Portables
510 513 101% 2

Walkers Bussed
Bussed due to 
Exception

Out of Boundary

125(24%) 363(71%) 1(0%) 2(0%)

Site Size Built Additions FCI
2.4 hectares 2002 0 4% (2014)

114 ‐ St. Francis of Assisi
1774 Rudell Road, Newcastle

Transportation Eligibility

Building Information
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